

CS No. 11460/16

Indo Cosmesi Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Oriflame India Pvt. Ltd.

26.05.2018

Ld PO is on half day leave today before lunch.

Present: Ms. Vibha Sharma, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Mahesh Bihari Chibbar, counsel for
defendant no. 1.
Sh. Satish Aggarwal, counsel for defendants no.
2 & 3.

Put up on 07.07.2018 for purpose already fixed.

READER
26.05.2018