

CS DJ 11460/16
INDO COSMESI PVT. LTD.
Vs.
ORIGLAME INDIA PVT. LTD.

03.02.2022

As per the notification by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi vide Order No. 896/RG/DHC/2021 dated 30.12.2021, matter is taken up today through Cisco Webex virtually.

Present : Ms. Vibha Sharma Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through VC.

Sh. Mahesh B Chhibbar Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1 through VC.

Sh. Satish Aggrawal Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 2 & 3 through VC.

Put up for D.E. on **18.05.2022**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/South East,
District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi
03.02.2022