

CS DJ 11460/16
INDO COSMESI PVT. LTD.
Vs.
ORIGLAME INDIA PVT. LTD.

18.05.2022

Present : None for plaintiff.

Sh. Mahesh Chibber Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1
with DW1 Shri Pankaj Arora.

Sh. Satish Aggarwal Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 2 & 3
through VC.

Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1 is directed to supply copy of the
affidavit of DW3 to Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 2 & 3.

Be awaited.

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/18.05.2022

At 11.15 a.m.

Present : None for plaintiff.

Sh. Mahesh Chibber Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1
with DW1 Shri Pankaj Arora.

In the interest of justice, one opportunity is given subject to cost of
Rs.3,000/- to be paid by the plaintiff to the witness.

Put up for D.E. on **20.08.2022.**

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/18.05.2022

ks