

CS DJ 11460/16
INDO COSMESI PVT. LTD. Vs. ORIGLAME INDIA PVT. LTD.

18.10.2022

Present: Ms.Vibha Sharma Adv. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh.Mahesh Chibbar Adv. Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1.

Sh.Satish Aggarwal Adv. Ld. Counsel for defendants no.2 and
3.

DW-3 is partly cross examined. Further cross examination is
deferred.

Put up for remaining DE on **04.01.2023**.

(Munish Markan)

**ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/18.10.2022**

pk