

CS DJ No.11460/2016

**M/s. Indo Cosmesi Pvt. Ltd. & Anr. Vs. Oriflame India Pvt. Ltd. &
Ors.**

27.05.2025

Present: Sh. P. Pankaj, Counsel for both the plaintiffs through
VC.
Sh. Mahesh B.Chhibbar, counsel for D1 through VC.
Ms. Pooja Bhaskar, Proxy counsel for D2 & D3
through VC.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up on **27.08.2025** for purpose fixed. .

Ahlmad/27.05.2025